

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.I.T.T.A.No.43 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
09.	03.02.2026	<u>RRR, J & TCDS, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to engage the service of a learned Senior Counsel. Learned counsel for the appellant expresses urgency in the matter. Post on 24.02.2026. However, it is further made clear that the matter would be heard on that date. <u>RRR,J</u> <u>TCDS,J</u> KPV	